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Results - 2018 NKAC Division I
 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANDA-KY1 1:58.73

Jordan, Riley 9 Greenwell, Meghan 12

Weidinger, Allie 10 Muller, Liza 11

29.81 34.16 26.0928.67

ADIX2 1:59.48

Young, Callie 7 Skaggs, Maycie 8

Tucker, Mackenzie 8 Michels, Helen 12

37.08 55.72 26.68

ARYL3 1:59.94

West, Audrey A 10 Floyd, Avery L 10

Robinson, Emily P 10 Kalany, Katie M 12

26.8728.70

AHGH4 2:03.01

Hopper, Olivia 11 Combs, Evia 8

Moscona, Rachel 10 Sand, Caroline 10

31.12 36.44 25.7429.71

ACON-KY5 2:04.19

Chapman, Camryn 11 Anderson, Morgan 10

Hopper, Chloe 9 Anderson, Ilys 11

32.46 34.75 26.7330.25

ASCT-KY6 2:10.44

Russell, Layla 10 Giffen, Brooke 10

Meister, Caroline 10 Loftis, Chloe 08

39.88 33.72 30.3226.52

ASK-KY7 2:10.77

Coulter, Ashley 11 Menker, Mattie 9

Patton, Lexie 12 Carpenter, Kaycie 11

34.12 38.31 28.0230.32

ACAM-KY8 2:12.22

Hedger, Paige 9 Loesch, Abbie 12

Smallwood, Sophia 8 Meiser, Grace Z 11

31.56 36.26 27.9336.47

ACOOP-KY9 2:18.02

Czirr, Taylor M 12 Haakenson, Alyssa L 11

Jackson, Ashleigh A 12 Mihaljevic, Meghan M 12

34.13 39.72 28.0236.15

ABOO10 2:25.91

Mulroney, Becca J 10 Kollar, Lexi 7

Whitford, Syd 8 Volpenhein, Lindsay 12

36.26 41.08 32.5736.00

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACC1 1:42.42

Knollman, Pierce 12 Merse, Patrick 11

Hanna, Ethan 11 Scheper, Calvin 12

26.64 27.71 23.6924.38

AHGH2 1:47.11

Lorenz, Matthew 11 Ryan, Jake 11

Banks, Jack 9 Griffith, Will 9

34.20 23.47

ASK-KY3 1:54.89

Olmstead, Shaine 12 Franzen, Jared 12

Chow, Braden 11 Gemmer, Ezra 11

28.51 35.08 26.6624.64

ADIX4 1:59.38

Lanham, David 8 Berter, Peyton 10

Brewer, Will 10 Reil, Rene 8

30.85 31.52 27.3829.63

ARYL5 2:00.06

Collins, Seamus 10 Furuta, Roman R 7

Mason, Will J Dennis, Ian P 11

30.70 32.54 29.0027.82

ACOOP-KY6 2:00.18

Mihaljevic, Joshua J 10 Lugar, Anthony M 9

Schierenbeck, Camden L 11 Hoffman, Phillip A 10

30.35 33.38 26.8029.65

ACON-KY7 2:08.18

Chapman, Avery 12 Haaser, Dekkar 9

Johnson, Tommy 11 Frush, Caleb 10

30.94 36.53 35.4225.29

ACAM-KY8 2:48.53

Bertucci, Alex 8 Katuriratna, Dunil 7

Penrod, Beckett 8 Kasturiratna, Manisha C 10

47.21 47.47 35.6738.18

ASCT-KY--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Hasler, Jaggur 10 Camilleri, Alex 07

Robbins, Holden 11 Rack, Andrew 10

32.17 41.93 30.1930.49

ABOO--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

Frakes, Corey 12 Kollar, Ryan T 8

Fulkerson, Sam T 8 Lim, Austin 12

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NDA-KY 11Piccirillo, Allie1 1:57.57

27.97 29.47 30.1429.99

DIX 12Beil, Mallory2 1:58.16

28.01 29.73 30.1930.23

HGH 10Sand, Caroline3 2:00.87

27.72 30.59 31.4731.09

CAM-KY 12Loesch, Abbie4 2:05.88

29.13 31.63 32.4732.65

DIX 8Skaggs, Maycie5 2:07.08

29.48 32.28 32.4832.84

NDA-KY 11Holt, Anna6 2:08.72

29.70 32.36 33.5633.10

RYL 9Zehnder, Lilly J7 2:13.09

30.91 34.51 33.1534.52

HGH 8Walsh, Grace8 2:13.18

30.46 33.80 33.8935.03

NDA-KY 11Cayze, Jenna9 2:16.49

31.81 34.56 34.7735.35

NDA-KY 12Meyer, Stephanie10 2:21.96

31.69 35.30 37.8937.08

HGH 10Sutkamp, Tori11 2:25.95

30.81 36.67 39.0739.40

COOP-KY 12Czirr, Taylor M12 2:26.44

4.06 29.82 1:15.2137.35

HGH 10Miller, Kelsey13 2:26.90

3.85 29.51 1:16.6336.91

SCT-KY 08Adams, Camryn14 2:27.28

5.57 27.75 1:17.4636.50

BOO 8Whitford, Syd15 2:28.96

31.96 37.30 39.7339.97

SK-KY 9Perkins, Meredith16 2:38.68

5.44 29.50 1:23.9539.79

CAM-KY 9Loesch, Sophie M17 2:43.13

35.52 40.38 40.6746.56

CAM-KY 8Smallwood, Sophia18 2:46.33

4.41 31.72 1:27.5242.68

SCT-KY 12Loftis, Hannah19 2:47.53

37.76 42.76 41.9145.10

BOO 12Volpenhein, Lindsay20 2:48.32

37.13 43.85 42.3844.96

SCT-KY 10Eten, Makenna21 2:49.39

39.75 1:25.48

SK-KY 8Rash, Mallorie22 2:49.85

39.32 46.75 42.2741.51

COOP-KY 9Smith, Elly K23 2:50.01

37.71 44.67 42.6844.95

BOO 12Ervick, Abby24 2:58.23

40.25 46.36 1:31.62

BOO 8Pile, Sophie25 2:58.68

44.03 45.73 41.9846.94

RYLDuncan, Lexie n26 2:59.22

39.72 46.22 45.8947.39

RYL 9Latham, Sam J27 2:59.75

38.80 45.56 47.5747.82

SK-KY 12Dillion, Mary28 3:02.52

40.98 45.75 1:35.79

COOP-KY 10Behymer, Regan A29 3:14.77

39.03 48.01 53.9853.75

COOP-KY 8Barriger, LeeAnna R30 3:25.60

55.8856.37

RYL 10Lown, Lily L--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CC 11Hanna, Ethan1 1:49.24

26.05 27.56 28.1727.46

CON-KY 11Johnson, Tommy2 1:51.36

26.01 28.05 28.4928.81

DIX 11Lanham, Aaron3 1:52.45

26.01 28.37 28.8429.23

HGH 12Guthier, Davis4 1:59.35

27.14 29.88 31.0531.28

CC 11Cochran, Max5 2:03.00

28.70 31.11 31.1732.02

DIX 10Berter, Peyton6 2:03.35

28.79 31.53 30.6232.41

HGH 10Recht, Davis7 2:03.96

28.59 31.20 32.1732.00

HGH 7Herfel, Matt8 2:04.64

28.74 31.65 31.9332.32

DIX 8Reil, Rene9 2:07.91

30.22 32.78 32.0432.87
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(#6  Boys 200 Yard Free)

HGH 10Opitz, Mason10 2:08.34

28.80 32.28 33.3333.93

COOP-KY 10Hoffman, Phillip A11 2:08.82

31.30 33.56 31.1032.86

COOP-KY 11Hill, Hayden W12 2:10.32

29.73 33.43 32.9234.24

RYL 9Koenigsknecht, Benett D13 2:11.13

30.83 33.20 33.5333.57

SCT-KY 11Kleier, Korey14 2:12.41

28.18 32.54 36.5235.17

SK-KY 11Gemmer, Ezra15 2:13.15

30.85 33.56 34.0334.71

CAM-KY 10Chamberlin, Luke H16 2:19.11

30.43 35.77 35.7737.14

SCT-KY 12Maines, Eric17 2:19.81

29.64 34.36 38.4037.41

CC 09Mast, Aidan18 2:22.32

30.95 34.51 38.2238.64

CAM-KY 10Hartig, Jordan V19 2:23.96

31.12 36.42 37.3339.09

COOP-KY 10Rouse, Anthony20 2:24.73

31.88 36.34 37.2739.24

SK-KY 8Carpenter, Landen21 2:26.13

32.62 37.39 38.1437.98

RYL 7Strode, Carter M22 2:33.46

33.78 37.67 40.7341.28

SK-KY 10Neltner, Teddy23 2:36.90

32.99 38.17 43.0742.67

SK-KY 12Usleaman, Gabe24 2:38.39

35.07 39.43 1:23.89

SCT-KY 11Robbins, Holden25 2:39.96

34.63 40.71 41.4643.16

RYL 7Plapp, Cole B26 2:44.98

38.89 41.84 41.7142.54

CAM-KY 7Armstrong, Quency27 3:03.49

40.20 45.86 47.0650.37

RYL 8Alexander, Cody T28 3:04.73

42.15 45.69 1:36.89

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NDA-KY 12Skinner, Sophie1 2:11.57

28.44 32.54 31.1139.48

DIX 10Beil, Kenady2 2:15.81

30.02 35.62 32.0638.11

DIX 8Tucker, Mackenzie3 2:20.48

29.58 36.11 32.5042.29

NDA-KY 10Weidinger, Allie4 2:22.63

30.80 36.77 33.0542.01

CON-KY 9Hopper, Chloe5 2:26.37

31.21 39.16 33.4842.52

HGH 11Hopper, Olivia6 2:26.92

32.22 36.56 33.9944.15

CON-KY 11Anderson, Ilys7 2:30.48

31.51 38.26 34.5146.20

HGH 12Brady, Savannah8 2:39.17

33.84 40.29 35.7449.30

HGH 7Yu, Sarah9 2:40.86

34.92 40.86 38.3346.75

RYL 8Rice, Lily A10 2:43.86

35.16 40.75 37.0650.89

HGH 7Bryant, Belle11 2:47.58

36.15 42.44 37.9951.00

RYL 9Hammons, Kelsey M12 2:47.72

COOP-KY 12Mihaljevic, Meghan M13 2:48.47

36.80 42.56 36.7252.39

COOP-KY 11Giles, Hannah L14 2:48.85

36.43 41.87 39.7950.76

SK-KY 11Carpenter, Kaycie15 2:49.73

36.04 41.87 36.9754.85

NDA-KY 11Gerdes, Natalie16 2:51.28

38.21 37.46

NDA-KY 11McCauley, Madison17 2:51.38

35.01 45.56 36.8054.01

SCT-KY 09Smith, Alyssa18 2:58.72

COOP-KY 12Jackson, Ashleigh A19 2:58.88

37.46 43.31 43.5054.61

RYL 8West, Eliza K20 3:05.98

RYLCollins, Megan--- DQ

False start - Misc

SK-KY 9Porter, Samantha--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DIX 12Sims, Matthew1 2:01.29

26.60 32.03 27.6235.04

CC 11Merse, Patrick2 2:01.39

27.85 33.70 26.8433.00

HGH 11Conley, Brendan3 2:05.97

27.03 31.43 29.5237.99

DIX 10Young, Seth4 2:09.18

27.46 33.06 29.2239.44

HGH 9Griffith, Will5 2:12.18

27.71 34.88 29.9539.64

CAM-KY 11Stephany, Colten L6 2:12.88

28.20 33.72 29.7541.21

SK-KY 11Chow, Braden7 2:13.27

27.19 34.45 29.9641.67

CC 11Kathman, Bradley8 2:13.70

29.68 34.77 29.9239.33

HGH 10Brown, Tyler9 2:16.45

28.90 35.94 33.0638.55

CC 09Holt, Bret10 2:16.62

28.44 33.65 32.2442.29

CON-KY 12Chapman, Avery11 2:20.64

29.93 35.63 30.7144.37

DIX 8Lanham, David12 2:24.44

32.25 35.42 33.1943.58

HGH 11Lorenz, Matthew13 2:24.97

30.67 33.58 32.4548.27

COOP-KY 10Mihaljevic, Joshua J14 2:26.00

31.69 37.46 29.1547.70

RYL 7Furuta, Roman R15 2:31.65

34.28 39.01 34.5143.85

SK-KY 9Hutchinson, Daniel16 2:38.84

31.71 41.49 35.7549.89

RYLPerry, Max S17 2:43.47

34.29 38.98 39.6150.59

RYL 10Reynolds, Carter S18 2:48.76

33.65 43.56 41.6149.94

RYL 8Birchall, Haven J19 2:56.91

41.38 46.62 39.6249.29

COOP-KY 7Sewell, Richard A20 2:58.94

42.11 45.84 38.2152.78

CC 09Lester, Patrick--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DIX 12Beil, Mallory1 25.44

SCT-KY 10Meister, Caroline2 25.59

RYL 8Weber, Bethany S3 26.89

DIX 12Michels, Helen4 27.06

HGH 10Moscona, Rachel5 27.26

NDA-KY 9Judy, Maria6 27.66

RYL 12Kalany, Katie M7 27.68

DIX 8Skaggs, Maycie8 27.83

NDA-KY 11House, Ashton9 28.47

SK-KY 12Patton, Lexie10 28.57

CAM-KY 11Meiser, Grace Z11 29.06

HGH 8Slawter, Sydney12 29.25

NDA-KY 11Gerdes, Natalie13 29.60

SK-KY 12Hamilton, Emily14 29.65

SCT-KY 10Giffen, Brooke15 29.67

HGH 8Pendery, Kelly*16 29.73

SK-KY 9Menker, Mattie*16 29.73

DIX 11Spritzky, Brooke18 29.88

SK-KY 10Lucas, Abby19 30.18

SCT-KY 10Russell, Layla20 30.44

NDA-KY 10Arkenau, Nicole21 30.87

CON-KY 12Cooper, Sydney22 32.53

SCT-KY 08Loftis, Chloe23 32.86

BOO 12Volpenhein, Lindsay24 32.96

BOO 10Mulroney, Becca J25 33.30

BOO 8Ervick, Zoe26 33.40

COOP-KY 7Daniel, Kennedy M27 34.27

BOO 12Burke, Corrine28 34.95

RYL 10Ziegelmeier, Phoenix M29 36.14

CAM-KY 11Busam, Ellie30 36.47

COOP-KY 8Hardcorn, Jalena D31 38.06

COOP-KY 10Shores, Charlotte E*32 38.46

COOP-KY 10Lampone, Sofia A*32 38.46

CAM-KY 9Williams, Hallie J34 38.82

CAM-KY 10Orth, Haley N35 38.94

CON-KY 7Kemp, Yana36 39.92

CON-KY 9Livingston, Vanessa37 43.94

CON-KY 10Cox, Hannah38 46.40

RYL 10King, Emmy M--- DQ

False start
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#10  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HGH 12Herfel, Garrison1 22.28

DIX 12Sims, Daniel2 23.52

BOO 12Winterman, Rob3 23.59

HGH 9Russell, Mac4 23.65

HGH 11Ryan, Jake5 23.97

CON-KY 11Johnson, Tommy6 23.99

CC 12Scheper, Calvin7 24.46

HGH 11Sower, Grant8 24.94

SCT-KY 12Huth, Josh9 25.03

SCT-KY 12Parsons, Colin10 25.35

SK-KY 11Hutchinson, Patrick11 25.84

CON-KY 9Haaser, Dekkar12 26.16

CC 12Dinkens, Nick13 26.74

CC 12Dinkens, Nate14 26.77

RYL 10Kopser, Jaden M15 26.93

COOP-KY 11Schierenbeck, Camden L16 27.15

SK-KY 9Hutchinson, Daniel17 27.19

SCT-KY 10Hasler, Jaggur18 27.49

COOP-KY 10Ayers, Kameron A19 27.95

SK-KY 8Carpenter, Landen20 29.31

SCT-KY 07Camilleri, Alex21 29.54

SK-KY 12Franzen, Jared22 29.74

RYL 8Kessler, Daniel23 30.68

BOO 8Fulkerson, Sam T24 30.73

RYL 8King, Gavan L25 31.64

COOP-KY 10Hardcorn, Jack P26 31.98

CON-KY 10Frush, Caleb27 33.63

BOO 8Kollar, Ryan T28 35.57

CAM-KY 10Kasturiratna, Manisha C29 35.72

BOO 12Lim, Austin30 36.20

CAM-KY 10Griffin-Ayers, Joey W31 36.92

RYL 10King, Noah t32 38.19

CC 12Hay, Trevor--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DIX 10Beil, Kenady1 1:00.62

28.79 31.83

NDA-KY 9Jordan, Riley2 1:02.99

29.72 33.27

DIX 7Young, Callie3 1:03.46

30.07 33.39

NDA-KY 10Weidinger, Allie4 1:04.08

31.13 32.95

NDA-KY 10Clark, Tori5 1:04.17

30.31 33.86

HGH 9Redden, Sarah6 1:05.26

31.25 34.01

CON-KY 9Hopper, Chloe7 1:06.62

31.50 35.12

RYL 9Zehnder, Lilly J8 1:06.94

32.44 34.50

CON-KY 10Anderson, Morgan9 1:07.76

32.17 35.59

SK-KY 12Patton, Lexie10 1:09.66

32.02 37.64

RYLCollins, Megan11 1:13.18

34.83 38.35

NDA-KY 11McCauley, Madison12 1:16.21

35.69 40.52

COOP-KY 11Walker, Hayleigh J13 1:17.59

34.61 42.98

HGH 8Pendery, Kelly14 1:20.06

36.13 43.93

CON-KY 10Payne, Courtney15 1:20.14

37.39 42.75

COOP-KY 11Giles, Hannah L16 1:21.31

37.64 43.67

COOP-KY 12Jackson, Ashleigh A17 1:21.52

37.98 43.54

COOP-KY 11Haakenson, Alyssa L18 1:21.89

37.95 43.94

SCT-KY 12Loftis, Hannah19 1:30.24

43.19 47.05

CAM-KY 11Schumacher, Emme K20 1:34.74

40.18 54.56

RYL 9Latham, Sam J21 1:40.40

43.63 56.77

CON-KY 11Anderson, Byrnnan22 1:41.36

43.52 57.84

RYL 11Dunham, Heather L23 1:47.85

50.97 56.88

HGH 8Eide, Molly--- DQ

False start

33.91 40.34

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DIX 12Sims, Matthew1 53.85

25.36 28.49

CC 12Novak, Joey2 55.74

26.46 29.28

SK-KY 11Chow, Braden3 56.52

26.20 30.32

HGH 9Banks, Jack4 56.69

27.05 29.64

CAM-KY 11Stephany, Colten L5 59.05

28.01 31.04

SK-KY 12Olmstead, Shaine6 59.80

28.01 31.79

HGH 12Guthier, Davis7 1:00.54

28.02 32.52

BOO 12Persons, Adam8 1:01.29

27.89 33.40

HGH 11Shannon, Aidan9 1:02.44

28.62 33.82

HGH 11Sower, Grant10 1:03.01

30.84 32.17

CC 11Kathman, Bradley11 1:03.12

29.82 33.30

CC 11Cochran, Max12 1:03.61

29.24 34.37

DIX 10Brewer, Will13 1:06.18

31.73 34.45

COOP-KY 9Lugar, Anthony M14 1:09.92

33.16 36.76

RYL 7Hill, Tanner U15 1:12.96

35.06 37.90

COOP-KY 10Rouse, Anthony16 1:18.75

37.04 41.71

CC 10Collins, Brennan17 1:19.26

34.46 44.80

RYL 7Strode, Carter M18 1:21.42

38.37 43.05

RYL 8Allesch, Leo H19 1:27.72

42.16 45.56

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NDA-KY 12Skinner, Sophie1 54.28

26.08 28.20

SCT-KY 10Meister, Caroline2 55.31

26.78 28.53

DIX 8Tucker, Mackenzie3 56.78

26.89 29.89

CAM-KY 9Hedger, Paige4 59.47

28.36 31.11

NDA-KY 11Holt, Anna5 59.93

28.81 31.12

HGH 10Moscona, Rachel6 1:00.58

28.90 31.68

DIX 12Michels, Helen7 1:00.77

29.38 31.39

HGH 12Brady, Savannah8 1:01.89

29.99 31.90

SK-KY 11Carpenter, Kaycie9 1:02.07

29.67 32.40

CAM-KY 11Meiser, Grace Z10 1:03.06

29.64 33.42

RYL 12Wu, Amber C11 1:04.30

30.97 33.33

NDA-KY 11House, Ashton12 1:04.31

30.82 33.49

NDA-KY 11Cayze, Jenna13 1:04.48

31.63 32.85

HGH 10Miller, Kelsey14 1:06.16

32.00 34.16

HGH 10Poff, Zoe15 1:06.43

32.12 34.31

SK-KY 12Hamilton, Emily16 1:06.74

33.10 33.64

COOP-KY 12Czirr, Taylor M17 1:07.13

32.41 34.72

DIX 9Slone, Kayla18 1:07.25

32.05 35.20

SK-KY 8Schawe, Allison19 1:07.29

32.70 34.59

SCT-KY 08Fails, Alissa20 1:07.78

32.47 35.31
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SCT-KY 10Russell, Layla21 1:08.23

32.66 35.57

DIX 7Slone, Emma22 1:08.53

33.04 35.49

SCT-KY 08Loftis, Chloe23 1:09.93

33.90 36.03

SK-KY 8Turk, Naomi24 1:12.16

33.91 38.25

CAM-KY 9Loesch, Sophie M25 1:13.33

36.01 37.32

CAM-KY 12Ginter, Sydney L26 1:16.79

36.56 40.23

BOO 7Kollar, Lexi27 1:17.13

35.76 41.37

BOO 12Ervick, Abby28 1:18.49

37.70 40.79

RYL 10Ritchie, Rachel29 1:20.43

36.31 44.12

COOP-KY 7Jackson, Maddie M30 1:20.51

37.00 43.51

BOO 8Ervick, Zoe31 1:20.90

37.32 43.58

RYLDuncan, Lexie n32 1:21.23

39.08 42.15

COOP-KY 10Behymer, Regan A33 1:22.85

39.07 43.78

RYL 10King, Emmy M34 1:23.03

40.23 42.80

COOP-KY 10Lampone, Sofia A35 1:27.89

40.73 47.16

BOO 10Hargis, Avery36 1:31.37

CON-KY 7Kemp, Yana37 1:35.42

44.67 50.75

CON-KY 10Cox, Hannah38 1:56.09

CON-KY 10Clark, Sophie--- DQ

No touch on turn

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HGH 12Herfel, Garrison1 49.93

24.25 25.68

DIX 10Young, Seth2 50.90

24.83 26.07

HGH 9Russell, Mac3 51.11

25.03 26.08

BOO 12Winterman, Rob4 52.29

24.94 27.35

HGH 9Griffith, Will5 52.64

25.54 27.10

CC 12Knollman, Pierce6 53.11

25.28 27.83

HGH 12Sand, Chas7 53.95

25.60 28.35

BOO 12Persons, Adam8 54.03

26.35 27.68

CC 12Scheper, Calvin9 54.24

26.19 28.05

SCT-KY 12Huth, Josh10 54.88

26.36 28.52

SK-KY 11Hutchinson, Patrick11 56.86

26.87 29.99

COOP-KY 11Hill, Hayden W12 58.73

28.26 30.47

SK-KY 9Hamilton, Ben13 1:00.10

27.94 32.16

SK-KY 11Blanchet, Liam14 1:00.71

29.20 31.51

CAM-KY 10Hartig, Jordan V15 1:04.37

30.79 33.58

SCT-KY 10Rack, Andrew16 1:07.96

31.72 36.24

RYL 8Kessler, Daniel17 1:11.13

33.75 37.38

RYL 8Coop, Parker B18 1:11.35

33.45 37.90

RYL 7Plapp, Cole B19 1:12.12

35.60 36.52

COOP-KY 10Hardcorn, Jack P20 1:12.88

34.45 38.43

SK-KY 11Dirr, James21 1:13.01

33.44 39.57

BOO 8Fulkerson, Sam T22 1:15.02

33.87 41.15

COOP-KY 7McDaniel, Branden L23 1:15.41

36.13 39.28

COOP-KY 7Beltran, Giovanni D24 1:16.62

35.96 40.66

RYL 8King, Gavan L25 1:16.84

36.54 40.30

CAM-KY 7Armstrong, Quency26 1:18.60

37.79 40.81

CON-KY 7Geyer, Colby27 1:32.12

41.15 50.97

CC 12Hay, Trevor--- DFS

Declared false start

CON-KY 10Frush, Caleb--- DNF

Did not finish

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NDA-KY 11Piccirillo, Allie1 5:16.42

29.55 31.59 31.9431.93

32.12 32.02 31.98 32.56

31.60 31.13

DIX 10Reil, Selina2 5:17.65

29.95 32.32 32.4932.31

32.03 32.45 32.06 32.29

31.22 30.53

NDA-KY 11Muller, Liza3 5:17.87

30.50 32.02 32.3132.27

32.05 31.91 32.34 32.13

31.60 30.74

HGH 10Sand, Caroline4 5:22.17

29.83 31.93 32.3932.26

32.01 32.11 32.68 32.99

33.36 32.61

CAM-KY 12Loesch, Abbie5 5:24.59

30.35 32.46 32.6232.76

32.80 32.33 32.74 33.06

32.85 32.62

CON-KY 11Chapman, Camryn6 5:42.35

30.30 33.42 34.5934.77

35.11 35.09 34.81 35.04

35.11 34.11

HGH 8Combs, Evia7 5:48.93

31.21 34.38 34.6635.18

35.12 35.48 35.67 35.78

36.09 35.36

NDA-KY 11McMurtry, Celeste8 5:53.13

30.65 33.45 35.4234.66

35.84 36.56 36.82 37.37

36.44 35.92

SK-KY 10Lucas, Abby9 6:15.31

33.44 36.79 37.7037.95

38.60 38.07 37.98 38.40

38.37 38.01

NDA-KY 12Meyer, Stephanie10 6:19.16

35.15 38.34 38.1138.49

37.49 38.38 38.45 38.59

38.96 37.20

HGH 7Bryant, Belle11 6:19.93

34.13 38.44 39.4939.70

40.02 39.86 37.89 38.34

37.15 34.91

COOP-KY 12Mihaljevic, Meghan M12 6:24.51

33.92 36.41 39.1138.59

39.94 39.97 39.78 39.69

39.45 37.65

SK-KY 11Coulter, Ashley13 6:24.61

33.87 37.63 39.5738.77

39.77 39.15 39.56 39.35

39.69 37.25

CON-KY 7Tucker, Stella14 6:29.14

34.36 37.70 39.7638.77

40.04 39.56 40.69 40.40

40.33 37.53

HGH 8Eide, Molly15 6:34.71

34.16 39.29 40.1938.94

40.46 41.65 41.24 40.78

39.79 38.21

SCT-KY 08Adams, Camryn16 6:36.75

34.65 37.75 40.1439.80

40.73 41.29 40.81 41.55

40.41 39.62

SCT-KY 08Justice, Payton17 7:04.79

36.51 40.61 43.9442.43

44.65 43.66 45.24 44.75

44.12 38.88
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COOP-KY 11Haakenson, Alyssa L18 7:14.38

37.40 42.27 44.7644.43

45.19 45.03 44.85 45.21

44.41 40.83

CON-KY 10Payne, Courtney19 7:24.49

37.93 42.72 45.2544.88

45.98 45.90 46.79 46.25

46.94 41.85

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HGH 11Conley, Brendan1 4:57.75

27.16 29.78 29.7630.00

30.38 30.08 30.57 30.58

29.84 29.60

DIX 11Lanham, Aaron2 5:03.49

27.25 30.27 30.8630.47

30.96 31.09 30.93 30.92

31.22 29.52

CC 12Novak, Joey3 5:09.14

27.90 30.59 31.9031.78

32.78 31.06 31.18 31.55

31.54 28.86

SK-KY 12Olmstead, Shaine4 5:10.33

28.09 31.30 32.4832.14

31.69 31.61 31.80 32.17

30.65 28.40

DIX 10Brewer, Will5 5:24.04

30.24 32.78 32.9433.02

32.59 32.88 32.80 32.53

32.89 31.37

HGH 10Recht, Davis6 5:26.38

30.16 32.87 32.9933.00

33.00 32.87 33.19 33.17

32.93 32.20

DIX 10Berter, Peyton7 5:28.98

29.19 33.16 33.8333.46

33.74 33.47 33.33 33.50

34.06 31.24

COOP-KY 10Mihaljevic, Joshua J8 5:29.45

30.44 33.39 33.9033.48

34.21 34.33 33.66 33.68

32.52 29.84

HGH 7Hopper, Sam9 5:32.95

29.70 32.84 34.2633.72

34.34 34.34 34.20 33.82

33.15 32.58

COOP-KY 9Lugar, Anthony M10 5:50.83

31.40 34.26 35.2535.43

35.66 35.96 35.49 36.14

36.17 35.07

HGH 8Guthier, Reece11 5:51.56

31.40 32.95 35.6934.32

35.77 36.29 36.87 36.62

36.63 35.02

RYL 9Koenigsknecht, Benett D12 5:56.57

33.07 35.09 36.0436.37

36.48 36.29 36.73 36.26

36.29 33.95

RYL 7Koenigsknecht, Blake E13 6:14.83

33.16 36.68 38.7937.88

38.64 37.32 37.90 39.15

38.90 36.41

CC 09Mast, Aidan14 6:19.93

30.97 36.55 38.6037.78

39.77 39.95 38.19 39.67

39.62 38.83

SCT-KY 12Maines, Eric15 6:36.08

30.87 36.68 38.8637.74

40.00 41.07 43.11 42.85

43.28 41.62

RYLPerry, Max S16 7:03.18

32.42 38.85 44.2042.69

44.52 44.67 44.76 44.72

44.36 41.99

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADIX1 1:44.25

Beil, Mallory 12 Young, Callie 7

Reil, Selina 10 Beil, Kenady 10

25.61 26.63 25.1626.85

ANDA-KY2 1:45.73

Piccirillo, Allie 11 Weidinger, Allie 10

Jordan, Riley 9 Skinner, Sophie 12

26.56 27.35 24.3227.50

ARYL3 1:47.72

West, Audrey A 10 Weber, Bethany S 8

Floyd, Avery L 10 Collins, Megan

27.10 26.70 24.6229.30

ACON-KY4 1:51.31

Anderson, Morgan 10 Anderson, Ilys 11

Hopper, Chloe 9 Chapman, Camryn 11

28.07 27.98 26.7428.52

AHGH5 1:52.19

Brady, Savannah 12 Combs, Evia 8

Redden, Sarah 9 Moscona, Rachel 10

28.47 29.06 26.9227.74

ASK-KY6 1:55.10

Patton, Lexie 12 Hamilton, Emily 12

Coulter, Ashley 11 Carpenter, Kaycie 11

28.88 29.41 27.8328.98

ACOOP-KY7 2:01.22

Mihaljevic, Meghan M 12 Smith, Elly K 9

Czirr, Taylor M 12 Walker, Hayleigh J 11

29.22 31.55 30.0930.36

ABOO8 2:16.87

Burke, Corrine 12 Kollar, Lexi 7

Ervick, Abby 12 Ervick, Zoe 8

34.50 33.44 53.0415.89

ACAM-KY9 2:17.09

Schumacher, Emme K 11 Meiser, Mattie Q 9

Ginter, Sydney L 12 Loesch, Sophie M 9

38.47 29.66 31.9237.04

ASCT-KY--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Giffen, Brooke 10 Loftis, Chloe 08

Russell, Layla 10 Meister, Caroline 10

29.66 30.43 25.5829.58

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHGH1 1:31.78

Russell, Mac 9 Banks, Jack 9

Conley, Brendan 11 Herfel, Garrison 12

23.65 24.10 21.7222.31

ADIX2 1:33.16

Sims, Daniel 12 Lanham, Aaron 11

Young, Seth 10 Sims, Matthew 12

23.30 23.85 23.0023.01

ACC3 1:37.68

Lester, Patrick 09 Hanna, Ethan 11

Scheper, Calvin 12 Novak, Joey 12

25.16 24.56 23.7924.17

ASK-KY4 1:38.74

Olmstead, Shaine 12 Gemmer, Ezra 11

Hutchinson, Patrick 11 Chow, Braden 11

24.64 26.04 22.7625.30

ARYL5 1:42.56

Dennis, Ian P 11 Mason, Will J

Reynolds, Carter S 10 Collins, Seamus 10

25.50 25.54 25.4026.12

ASCT-KY6 1:42.61

Huth, Josh 12 Kleier, Korey 11

Maines, Eric 12 Parsons, Colin 12

25.09 25.35 24.3327.84

ABOO7 1:47.28

Persons, Adam 12 Kollar, Ryan T 8

Courtney, Sean L 12 Winterman, Rob 12

24.76 33.67 23.5425.31

ACAM-KY8 1:48.57

Hartig, Jordan V 10 Neiser, Nolan J 10

Chamberlin, Luke H 10 Stephany, Colten L 11

28.68 27.90 24.0027.99

ACOOP-KY9 1:48.62

Hoffman, Phillip A 10 Hill, Hayden W 11

Schierenbeck, Camden L 11 Ayers, Kameron A 10

27.64 26.75 26.9627.27

ACON-KY--- DQ

Chapman, Avery 12 Haaser, Dekkar 9

Frush, Caleb 10 Johnson, Tommy 11

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NDA-KY 9Jordan, Riley1 1:02.72

30.74 31.98

NDA-KY 11Muller, Liza2 1:04.66

32.14 32.52

HGH 11Hopper, Olivia3 1:04.86

32.08 32.78

DIX 7Young, Callie4 1:05.58

31.85 33.73



Scott High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:54 PM  1/20/2018  Page 6

2018 NKAC Division I - 1/20/2018

Results - 2018 NKAC Division I
(#19  Girls 100 Yard Back)

CAM-KY 9Hedger, Paige5 1:06.40

32.28 34.12

NDA-KY 12Greenwell, Meghan6 1:07.69

32.71 34.98

NDA-KY 10Clark, Tori7 1:08.69

33.78 34.91

CON-KY 11Chapman, Camryn8 1:09.24

34.50 34.74

CON-KY 11Anderson, Ilys9 1:10.11

33.83 36.28

HGH 10Sutkamp, Tori10 1:10.48

34.56 35.92

HGH 8Slawter, Sydney11 1:11.72

34.63 37.09

DIX 11Spritzky, Brooke12 1:12.03

34.85 37.18

SK-KY 11Coulter, Ashley13 1:12.95

35.69 37.26

BOO 8Whitford, Syd14 1:15.11

35.90 39.21

RYL 9Hammons, Kelsey M15 1:16.50

37.43 39.07

SK-KY 8Schawe, Allison16 1:17.05

37.39 39.66

DIX 9Slone, Kayla17 1:18.79

39.31 39.48

HGH 10Poff, Zoe18 1:21.18

38.35 42.83

RYL 8West, Eliza K19 1:21.50

38.91 42.59

SCT-KY 08Fails, Alissa20 1:22.84

39.36 43.48

RYL 11Hubbart, Maddie E21 1:23.38

39.72 43.66

RYL 8Masters, Morgan B22 1:26.11

42.23 43.88

CON-KY 12Cooper, Sydney23 1:27.68

40.50 47.18

SK-KY 8Turk, Naomi24 1:27.79

43.05 44.74

BOO 8Pile, Sophie25 1:28.38

42.33 46.05

COOP-KY 7Jackson, Maddie M26 1:34.16

44.73 49.43

CAM-KY 11Busam, Ellie27 1:35.27

1:37.89

SCT-KY 10Eten, Makenna28 1:36.82

CON-KY 10Clark, Sophie29 1:40.50

46.51 53.99

COOP-KY 8Dillon, Sadie A30 1:41.25

46.17 55.08

CAM-KY 10Orth, Haley N31 2:02.17

CAM-KY 12Williams, Justice M32 2:15.62

1:04.02 1:11.60

COOP-KY 7Daniel, Kennedy M--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

46.26 49.61

COOP-KY 8Barriger, LeeAnna R--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CC 11Hanna, Ethan1 57.06

28.19 28.87

CC 12Knollman, Pierce2 57.84

28.75 29.09

HGH 11Ryan, Jake3 1:00.36

28.92 31.44

CC 09Holt, Bret4 1:00.70

29.79 30.91

HGH 11Lorenz, Matthew5 1:00.85

30.17 30.68

HGH 12Sand, Chas6 1:02.58

30.24 32.34

DIX 8Lanham, David7 1:02.95

31.13 31.82

SK-KY 9Hamilton, Ben8 1:07.21

32.98 34.23

CON-KY 12Chapman, Avery9 1:07.23

33.58 33.65

HGH 9Pawsat, Harrison10 1:08.25

32.94 35.31

RYLMason, Will J11 1:10.10

33.94 36.16

SK-KY 11Blanchet, Liam12 1:11.03

34.91 36.12

CC 12Dinkens, Nate13 1:12.15

34.11 38.04

RYL 7Hill, Tanner U14 1:15.98

36.76 39.22

SCT-KY 10Rack, Andrew15 1:16.77

36.63 40.14

COOP-KY 7Sewell, Richard A16 1:18.23

37.76 40.47

SK-KY 12Usleaman, Gabe17 1:18.45

RYL 10Sadler III, Trey D18 1:18.68

38.61 40.07

CAM-KY 10Neiser, Nolan J19 1:19.38

38.83 40.55

CAM-KY 10Chamberlin, Luke H20 1:19.94

38.77 41.17

COOP-KY 10Ayers, Kameron A21 1:23.90

38.17 45.73

SK-KY 11Dirr, James22 1:26.01

41.27 44.74

CAM-KY 8Penrod, Beckett23 1:26.24

COOP-KY 7Beltran, Giovanni D24 1:32.19

43.60 48.59

COOP-KY 7McDaniel, Branden L25 1:35.43

RYL 8Sarian, Luke M26 1:42.63

48.11 54.52

CAM-KY 10Griffin-Ayers, Joey W27 2:06.73

1:00.63 1:06.10

CON-KY 7Geyer, Colby--- DQ

SCT-KY 10Hasler, Jaggur--- DFS

Declared false start

SCT-KY 11Robbins, Holden--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DIX 10Reil, Selina1 1:12.22

34.25 37.97

NDA-KY 12Greenwell, Meghan2 1:16.92

36.43 40.49

HGH 8Combs, Evia3 1:17.78

37.94 39.84

HGH 8Walsh, Grace4 1:18.76

37.73 41.03

CON-KY 10Anderson, Morgan5 1:19.17

37.49 41.68

NDA-KY 9Judy, Maria6 1:20.09

38.03 42.06

HGH 9Redden, Sarah7 1:20.36

39.07 41.29

NDA-KY 11McMurtry, Celeste8 1:20.43

37.91 42.52

HGH 7Yu, Sarah9 1:20.65

38.65 42.00

SCT-KY 10Giffen, Brooke10 1:23.02

39.52 43.50

SK-KY 9Menker, Mattie11 1:25.21

41.35 43.86

RYL 8Rice, Lily A12 1:25.54

41.32 44.22

DIX 7Slone, Emma13 1:25.71

40.56 45.15

COOP-KY 11Walker, Hayleigh J14 1:27.98

40.85 47.13

NDA-KY 12Wall, Bridget15 1:28.83

42.45 46.38

RYLHiatt, Corinne M16 1:30.18

43.44 46.74

CON-KY 7Tucker, Stella17 1:30.75

42.53 48.22

CAM-KY 12Kramer, Lydia18 1:31.66

46.40 45.26

BOO 7Kollar, Lexi19 1:32.13

44.35 47.78

SCT-KY 09Smith, Alyssa20 1:33.05

45.10 47.95

SK-KY 9Perkins, Meredith21 1:34.52

46.11 48.41

CAM-KY 9Meiser, Mattie Q22 1:34.81

44.11 50.70

COOP-KY 9Smith, Elly K23 1:35.98

45.21 50.77

SCT-KY 08Justice, Payton24 1:36.46

46.22 50.24
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CAM-KY 11Schumacher, Emme K25 1:37.98

44.91 53.07

BOO 12Burke, Corrine26 1:39.11

48.28 50.83

SK-KY 8Rash, Mallorie27 1:44.27

50.72 53.55

BOO 12Paliobeis, Hannah C28 1:45.49

51.47 54.02

CON-KY 11Anderson, Byrnnan29 1:47.88

49.51 58.37

RYL 10Ritchie, Rachel30 1:48.24

49.48 58.76

SK-KY 12Dillion, Mary31 1:50.68

53.63 57.05

COOP-KY 8Hardcorn, Jalena D32 1:55.14

51.78 1:03.36

COOP-KY 10Shores, Charlotte E--- DQ

False start

55.76 1:05.23

RYL 10Fowler, Madison M--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CC 11Merse, Patrick1 1:01.26

29.50 31.76

HGH 9Banks, Jack2 1:01.85

29.98 31.87

DIX 12Sims, Daniel3 1:03.28

30.19 33.09

HGH 10Brown, Tyler4 1:09.76

32.81 36.95

COOP-KY 11Schierenbeck, Camden L5 1:10.94

33.19 37.75

SK-KY 11Gemmer, Ezra6 1:12.74

34.44 38.30

HGH 7Herfel, Matt7 1:12.79

34.60 38.19

HGH 7Hopper, Sam8 1:13.41

34.30 39.11

SCT-KY 12Parsons, Colin9 1:13.87

34.60 39.27

SCT-KY 11Kleier, Korey10 1:13.92

35.73 38.19

SK-KY 12Franzen, Jared11 1:14.92

35.70 39.22

DIX 8Reil, Rene12 1:21.99

38.78 43.21

SK-KY 10Teriot, Ethan13 1:22.28

38.22 44.06

CC 12Dinkens, Nick14 1:22.35

37.62 44.73

CC 10Collins, Brennan15 1:24.29

38.71 45.58

RYL 9Dumancic, John16 1:24.64

40.09 44.55

COOP-KY 10Hoffman, Phillip A17 1:24.67

40.95 43.72

SK-KY 11Thiefall, Luke18 1:27.28

40.78 46.50

RYL 8Birchall, Haven J19 1:28.50

42.39 46.11

RYL 8Coop, Parker B20 1:28.83

42.59 46.24

SCT-KY 07Camilleri, Alex21 1:30.07

42.07 48.00

RYL 7Knight, Alex M22 1:33.27

43.19 50.08

CAM-KY 8Bertucci, Alex23 1:33.31

43.24 50.07

BOO 8Kollar, Ryan T24 1:36.95

44.76 52.19

CAM-KY 7Katuriratna, Dunil25 1:50.47

50.54 59.93

CC 09Lester, Patrick--- DFS

Declared false start

BOO 12Courtney, Sean L--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANDA-KY1 3:42.01

Piccirillo, Allie 11 Muller, Liza 11

Holt, Anna 11 Skinner, Sophie 12

27.08 55.11 56.1327.27

27.55 57.44 25.05 53.33

ADIX2 3:43.29

Beil, Mallory 12 Tucker, Mackenzie 8

Reil, Selina 10 Beil, Kenady 10

26.80 55.07 55.8326.72

27.81 57.78 25.97 54.61

AHGH3 3:59.23

Brady, Savannah 12 Hopper, Olivia 11

Redden, Sarah 9 Sand, Caroline 10

29.82 1:02.53 1:01.0929.05

29.26 1:01.11 26.04 54.50

ARYL4 4:01.42

Weber, Bethany S 8 Floyd, Avery L 10

Robinson, Emily P 10 West, Audrey A 10

28.58 1:00.53 1:00.0828.64

29.54 1:02.26 26.85 58.55

ACAM-KY5 4:17.02

Loesch, Abbie 12 Smallwood, Sophia 8

Meiser, Grace Z 11 Hedger, Paige 9

28.82 59.73 1:10.3432.80

29.32 1:03.43 28.50 1:03.52

ASK-KY6 4:31.08

Menker, Mattie 9 Schawe, Allison 8

Lucas, Abby 10 Hamilton, Emily 12

32.43 1:07.55 1:08.0132.05

32.37 1:07.73 32.62 1:07.79

ASCT-KY7 4:44.30

Fails, Alissa 08 Justice, Payton 08

Smith, Alyssa 09 Adams, Camryn 08

34.01 1:15.96 1:07.6729.93

34.90 1:12.47 32.91 1:08.20

ACOOP-KY8 4:44.42

Jackson, Ashleigh A 12 Giles, Hannah L 11

Daniel, Kennedy M 7 Walker, Hayleigh J 11

35.13 1:13.58 1:11.5233.36

34.95 1:21.88 22.68 57.44

ABOO9 5:08.32

Volpenhein, Lindsay 12 Ervick, Abby 12

Ervick, Zoe 8 Whitford, Syd 8

35.54 1:14.96 1:33.2337.47

1:11.81 32.17 1:08.32

ACON-KY10 5:08.60

Cooper, Sydney 12 Clark, Sophie 10

Payne, Courtney 10 Tucker, Stella 7

35.36 1:18.27 1:42.49

20.63 1:00.27 32.46 1:07.57

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHGH1 3:19.87

Russell, Mac 9 Griffith, Will 9

Conley, Brendan 11 Herfel, Garrison 12

24.82 50.85 51.2824.71

23.52 49.29 23.10 48.45

ADIX2 3:22.50

Sims, Matthew 12 Lanham, Aaron 11

Young, Seth 10 Sims, Daniel 12

25.29 50.99 51.3024.77

24.42 50.39 23.90 49.82

ACC3 3:23.70

Lester, Patrick 09 Holt, Bret 09

Knollman, Pierce 12 Hanna, Ethan 11

25.26 50.96 51.1924.63

24.38 51.22 24.37 50.33

ASCT-KY4 3:53.30

Huth, Josh 12 Maines, Eric 12

Kleier, Korey 11 Parsons, Colin 12

27.11 55.56 1:02.0029.00

1:00.14 26.33 55.60

ASK-KY5 3:55.51

Hamilton, Ben 9 Blanchet, Liam 11

Hutchinson, Daniel 9 Hutchinson, Patrick 11

28.74 1:00.29 1:00.4628.84

27.28 57.44 26.74 57.32

ABOO6 3:57.04

Persons, Adam 12 Fulkerson, Sam T 8

Courtney, Sean L 12 Winterman, Rob 12

25.90 53.49 1:16.2116.52

25.90 56.70 50.91 50.64

ACOOP-KY7 3:58.45

Hill, Hayden W 11 Mihaljevic, Joshua J 10

Rouse, Anthony 10 Lugar, Anthony M 9

28.86 1:00.58 58.3117.11

29.11 1:07.94 21.64 51.62
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ARYL8 4:05.42

Mason, Will J Kopser, Jaden M 10

Hill, Tanner U 7 Dennis, Ian P 11

28.04 59.51 1:01.1628.20

32.26 1:35.12 29.63

ACAM-KY9 4:10.08

Hartig, Jordan V 10 Neiser, Nolan J 10

Chamberlin, Luke H 10 Stephany, Colten L 11

31.41 1:05.86 1:05.1231.59

29.91 1:04.61 25.47 54.49

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Highlands 565

2. Dixie Heights High School 471

3. Simon Kenton High School 192

4. Ryle High School Swim & Dive T 163

5. Conner High School 147

6. Campbell County 132

7. Scott High School 118

8. Cooper 96

9. Boone County High School 89

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Notre Dame Academy 332

2. Dixie Heights High School 252

3. Highlands 210

4. Ryle High School Swim & Dive T 110

5. Conner High School 104

6. Campbell County 85

7. Simon Kenton High School 66

8. Scott High School 61

9. Cooper 34

10. Boone County High School 24

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Highlands 355

2. Covington Catholic 231

3. Dixie Heights High School 219

4. Simon Kenton High School 126

5. Boone County High School 65

6. Cooper 62

7. Scott High School 57

8. Ryle High School Swim & Dive T 53

9. Campbell County 47

10. Conner High School 43


